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GBX Fleuret Hommes Senior

Final results (30 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 MOTTIAT Lucas BEL BRUSSEL F C

2 NIJS Mathieu BEL LES 3 ARMES

3 GOILLOT Lucas BEL GRANDE HARMONIE

3 TREPO Eric BEL BRUSSEL F C

5 NAVAS Timothy BEL LES 3 ARMES

6 LEMAN LOUBIERE Victor BEL LES 3 ARMES

7 DELAISSE Noam BEL BRUSSEL F C

8 LEQUEMENT Guillaume BEL CE LA WOLWE

9 DELATTRE Jeffrey BEL LES 3 ARMES

10 LAVALLEE Damien BEL CRE HUY

11 DECHAMPS Benjamin BEL BRUSSEL F C

12 SOUMAGNE Thierry BEL GRANDE HARMONIE

13 FAUCONNIER Basile BEL LES 3 ARMES

14 GASPERINI Loic BEL CRE HUY

15 GRIMARD Olivier BEL LES 3 ARMES

16 REINBOLD Ulysse BEL CRE HUY

17 HUYBRECHT Gijs BEL PARCIVAL LEUVEN

18 DANLEE Billy BEL BRUSSEL F C

19 GERARD Antoine BEL DAMOCLES

20 DECHAMPS Olivier BEL LA DAGUE LA PRI

21 GOBIJN Luc BEL ST MICHIELSEGIL

22 CALIXTE Aurelien BEL BRUSSEL F C

23 DEFERME VAN GERVEN Jasper BEL PARCIVAL LEUVEN

24 DON Bram BEL DE TEMPELIERS

25 BESLIER Adrien BEL DAMOCLES

26 LORQUET Auric BEL LES 3 ARMES

27 LEYNEN DUBUS BEL DAMOCLES

28 DANNEAU Ludovic BEL LES 3 ARMES

28 SANTOS Julian BEL CE LA LICORNE

30 BERMONT Fabian BEL CE LA LICORNE
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GBX Fleuret Hommes Senior

Formula of the competition

30 fencers

Poules round 1:

30 fencers

5 poules 

30 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 30 fencers
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GBX Fleuret Hommes Senior

Initial ranking (30 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 MOTTIAT Lucas BEL BRUSSEL F C

2 NAVAS Timothy BEL LES 3 ARMES

3 NIJS Mathieu BEL LES 3 ARMES

4 LEMAN LOUBIERE Victor BEL LES 3 ARMES

5 DECHAMPS Benjamin BEL BRUSSEL F C

6 HUYBRECHT Gijs BEL PARCIVAL LEUVEN

7 DELATTRE Jeffrey BEL LES 3 ARMES

8 DELAISSE Noam BEL BRUSSEL F C

9 FAUCONNIER Basile BEL LES 3 ARMES

10 DANLEE Billy BEL BRUSSEL F C

11 GASPERINI Loic BEL CRE HUY

12 LEQUEMENT Guillaume BEL CE LA WOLWE

13 CALIXTE Aurelien BEL BRUSSEL F C

14 LAVALLEE Damien BEL CRE HUY

15 REINBOLD Ulysse BEL CRE HUY

16 DON Bram BEL DE TEMPELIERS

17 GERARD Antoine BEL DAMOCLES

17 BESLIER Adrien BEL DAMOCLES

19 GOBIJN Luc BEL ST MICHIELSEGIL

20 DECHAMPS Olivier BEL LA DAGUE LA PRI

21 DEFERME VAN GERVEN Jasper BEL PARCIVAL LEUVEN

22 LORQUET Auric BEL LES 3 ARMES

23 GRIMARD Olivier BEL LES 3 ARMES

23 SOUMAGNE Thierry BEL GRANDE HARMONIE

23 TREPO Eric BEL BRUSSEL F C

23 GOILLOT Lucas BEL GRANDE HARMONIE

23 LEYNEN DUBUS BEL DAMOCLES

23 DANNEAU Ludovic BEL LES 3 ARMES

23 SANTOS Julian BEL CE LA LICORNE

23 BERMONT Fabian BEL CE LA LICORNE
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GBX Fleuret Hommes Senior

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  01.12.2019  Piste number 1

Referee: FRERE Hugo 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DANNEAU Ludovic LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -19 6 6

DELATTRE Jeffrey LES 3 ARMES 1.000 16 25 1

DECHAMPS Olivier LA DAGUE LA PRI 0.400 -8 12 4

MOTTIAT Lucas BRUSSEL F C 0.800 16 24 2

DEFERME VAN GERVEN Jasper PARCIVAL LEUVEN 0.200 -11 12 5

LEQUEMENT Guillaume CE LA WOLWE 0.600 6 18 3
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Poule number 2  01.12.2019  Piste number 2

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NAVAS Timothy LES 3 ARMES 1.000 18 25 1

LORQUET Auric LES 3 ARMES 0.200 -16 6 6

TREPO Eric BRUSSEL F C 0.800 18 24 2

CALIXTE Aurelien BRUSSEL F C 0.200 -11 13 5

GOBIJN Luc ST MICHIELSEGIL 0.200 -8 12 4

GASPERINI Loic CRE HUY 0.600 -1 16 3
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Poule number 3  01.12.2019  Piste number 3

Referee: HONET Antoine 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GRIMARD Olivier LES 3 ARMES 0.400 0 17 3

NIJS Mathieu LES 3 ARMES 1.000 21 25 1

LAVALLEE Damien CRE HUY 0.800 10 23 2

GERARD Antoine DAMOCLES 0.400 -6 13 5

BERMONT Fabian CE LA LICORNE 0.000 -24 1 6

DANLEE Billy BRUSSEL F C 0.400 -1 16 4
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Poule number 4  01.12.2019  Piste number 4

Referee: NAVAS Miguel 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SANTOS Julian CE LA LICORNE 0.000 -19 6 6

LEMAN LOUBIERE Victor LES 3 ARMES 1.000 17 25 1

BESLIER Adrien DAMOCLES 0.200 -13 9 5

SOUMAGNE Thierry GRANDE HARMONIE 0.600 9 22 3

DELAISSE Noam BRUSSEL F C 0.800 9 21 2

REINBOLD Ulysse CRE HUY 0.400 -3 16 4
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GBX Fleuret Hommes Senior

Poule number 5  01.12.2019  Piste number 5

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FAUCONNIER Basile LES 3 ARMES 0.600 7 22 3

LEYNEN DUBUS DAMOCLES 0.000 -12 13 6

GOILLOT Lucas GRANDE HARMONIE 1.000 9 25 1

DON Bram DE TEMPELIERS 0.200 -13 10 5

DECHAMPS Benjamin BRUSSEL F C 0.800 8 24 2

HUYBRECHT Gijs PARCIVAL LEUVEN 0.400 1 20 4

4

V

V

2

V

2

V

3

V

0

2

V

4

V

V

3

4

V

V

1

V

3

V

4

V

3

V

4

V

0



6

GBX Fleuret Hommes Senior

Ranking after all poule rounds (30 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 NIJS Mathieu LES 3 ARMES 1.000 21 25 qualified

2 NAVAS Timothy LES 3 ARMES 1.000 18 25 qualified

3 LEMAN LOUBIERE Victor LES 3 ARMES 1.000 17 25 qualified

4 DELATTRE Jeffrey LES 3 ARMES 1.000 16 25 qualified

5 GOILLOT Lucas GRANDE HARMONIE 1.000 9 25 qualified

6 TREPO Eric BRUSSEL F C 0.800 18 24 qualified

7 MOTTIAT Lucas BRUSSEL F C 0.800 16 24 qualified

8 LAVALLEE Damien CRE HUY 0.800 10 23 qualified

9 DELAISSE Noam BRUSSEL F C 0.800 9 21 qualified

10 DECHAMPS Benjamin BRUSSEL F C 0.800 8 24 qualified

11 SOUMAGNE Thierry GRANDE HARMONIE 0.600 9 22 qualified

12 FAUCONNIER Basile LES 3 ARMES 0.600 7 22 qualified

13 LEQUEMENT Guillaume CE LA WOLWE 0.600 6 18 qualified

14 GASPERINI Loic CRE HUY 0.600 -1 16 qualified

15 HUYBRECHT Gijs PARCIVAL LEUVEN 0.400 1 20 qualified

16 GRIMARD Olivier LES 3 ARMES 0.400 0 17 qualified

17 DANLEE Billy BRUSSEL F C 0.400 -1 16 qualified

18 REINBOLD Ulysse CRE HUY 0.400 -3 16 qualified

19 GERARD Antoine DAMOCLES 0.400 -6 13 qualified

20 DECHAMPS Olivier LA DAGUE LA PRI 0.400 -8 12 qualified

21 GOBIJN Luc ST MICHIELSEGIL 0.200 -8 12 qualified

22 CALIXTE Aurelien BRUSSEL F C 0.200 -11 13 qualified

23 DEFERME VAN GERVEN Jasper PARCIVAL LEUVEN 0.200 -11 12 qualified

24 DON Bram DE TEMPELIERS 0.200 -13 10 qualified

25 BESLIER Adrien DAMOCLES 0.200 -13 9 qualified

26 LORQUET Auric LES 3 ARMES 0.200 -16 6 qualified

27 LEYNEN DUBUS DAMOCLES 0.000 -12 13 qualified

28 DANNEAU Ludovic LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -19 6 qualified

29 SANTOS Julian CE LA LICORNE 0.000 -19 6 qualified

30 BERMONT Fabian CE LA LICORNE 0.000 -24 1 qualified
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GBX Fleuret Hommes Senior

Table of 32

1 NIJS Mathieu
LES 3 ARMES

32 ----------
NIJS Mathieu

17 DANLEE Billy
BRUSSEL F C

16 GRIMARD Olivier
LES 3 ARMES

GRIMARD Olivier
15/11

9 DELAISSE Noam
BRUSSEL F C

24 DON Bram
DE TEMPELIERS

DELAISSE Noam
15/4

25 BESLIER Adrien
DAMOCLES

8 LAVALLEE Damien
CRE HUY

LAVALLEE Damien
15/12

5 GOILLOT Lucas
GRANDE HARMONIE

28 DANNEAU Ludovic
LES 3 ARMES

GOILLOT Lucas
15/1

21 GOBIJN Luc
ST MICHIELSEGIL

12 FAUCONNIER Basile
LES 3 ARMES

FAUCONNIER Basile
15/6

13 LEQUEMENT Guillaume
CE LA WOLWE

20 DECHAMPS Olivier
LA DAGUE LA PRI

LEQUEMENT Guillaum
15/4

29 SANTOS Julian
CE LA LICORNE

4 DELATTRE Jeffrey
LES 3 ARMES

DELATTRE Jeffrey
15/2

3 LEMAN LOUBIERE Victor
LES 3 ARMES

30 BERMONT Fabian
CE LA LICORNE

LEMAN LOUBIERE Vic
15/3

19 GERARD Antoine
DAMOCLES

14 GASPERINI Loic
CRE HUY

GASPERINI Loic
15/5

11 SOUMAGNE Thierry
GRANDE HARMONIE

22 CALIXTE Aurelien
BRUSSEL F C

SOUMAGNE Thierry
15/14

27 LEYNEN DUBUS 
DAMOCLES

6 TREPO Eric
BRUSSEL F C

TREPO Eric
15/4

7 MOTTIAT Lucas
BRUSSEL F C

26 LORQUET Auric
LES 3 ARMES

MOTTIAT Lucas
15/7

23 DEFERME VAN GERVEN Jas
PARCIVAL LEUVEN

10 DECHAMPS Benjamin
BRUSSEL F C

DECHAMPS Benjamin
15/5

15 HUYBRECHT Gijs
PARCIVAL LEUVEN

18 REINBOLD Ulysse
CRE HUY

REINBOLD Ulysse
15/12

31 ----------

2 NAVAS Timothy
LES 3 ARMES

NAVAS Timothy

Table of 16

NIJS Mathieu
15/5

DELAISSE Noam
15/7

GOILLOT Lucas
15/8

LEQUEMENT Guillaum
15/10

LEMAN LOUBIERE Vic
15/9

TREPO Eric
15/3

MOTTIAT Lucas
15/10

NAVAS Timothy
15/6
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GBX Fleuret Hommes Senior

Table of 8

1 NIJS Mathieu
LES 3 ARMES

8 DELAISSE Noam
BRUSSEL F C

NIJS Mathieu
15/3

5 GOILLOT Lucas
GRANDE HARMONIE

4 LEQUEMENT Guillaume
CE LA WOLWE

GOILLOT Lucas
15/13

3 LEMAN LOUBIERE Victor
LES 3 ARMES

6 TREPO Eric
BRUSSEL F C

TREPO Eric
15/14

7 MOTTIAT Lucas
BRUSSEL F C

2 NAVAS Timothy
LES 3 ARMES

MOTTIAT Lucas
15/13

Semi-finals

NIJS Mathieu
15/8

MOTTIAT Lucas
15/11

Final

MOTTIAT Lucas
15/9
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GBX Fleuret Hommes Senior

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

FRERE Hugo 1 5 2 2

HENDRIX Eric 0 3 0 0

HONET Antoine 1 6 2 0

NAVAS Miguel 1 6 0 1

NIJS Mathieu 0 2 0 0


